1 GKD Makeup Brush holder and organizer for dressing table keeps
make up brush nail polish lipstick eyeliner comb with cosmetic storage
box, Unique Gifts For Girls. (Just Smile (Black)) | B09W5YJ1D3 (
GKD000516-JSBK ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Guru Nanak Dev Ji Photo both wooden Desk and Wall hanging
home decor and motivational and spiritual quotes, teachings of
Gurunanak best for punjabi and sikh gifts. (8.8x2x6)(beautiful) |
B0BSQYDLQD ( GKD000541 ) 
HSN:44219090

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxA4w9QWmAzx2pcmDTZ72pOtfCplIPZF

Date & Time: 14/05/2023, 20:57:28
hrs

Invoice Value: 
249.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and
Glasses (2 Set Combo Pack)(12 pc Round 3.5 x 3.5 inch) Mutli Color |
B0C1VJC6VZ ( GKD000547-MC12 ) 
HSN:4420

₹293.75 1 ₹293.75 12% IGST ₹35.25 ₹329.00

TOTAL: ₹35.25 ₹329.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Twenty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: U3wGOJPiFBYp3g8NpVCY Date & Time: 14/05/2023, 19:20:28 hrs Invoice Value: 329.00 Mode of Payment: Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Table Calendar 2023 and Desk Organizer for office table wooden
Radio Retro theme lifetime perpetual slide calendar with switch study
table decor items ( Ecofriendly) (4 Compartment, Bamboo) |
B0BP2MJXCG ( GKD000538-4BM ) 
HSN:44219090

₹346.43 1 ₹346.43 12% IGST ₹41.57 ₹388.00

TOTAL: ₹41.57 ₹388.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Eighty-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2wU37GDKPiiRwTIEjEXm

Date & Time: 14/05/2023, 19:12:46
hrs

Invoice Value: 388.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer stylish foldable all in One Cube Box Office desk
organizer with clock mobile stand portable desk organizer, Calendar
2023 corporate gifts (Black Ecofriendly) | B0BTHTYN3J (
GKD000258-BK ) 
HSN:441112

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWsniIXhtzDAaTOwEHRQ3RVteyZgJac5d

Date & Time: 14/05/2023,
18:37:36 hrs

Invoice Value: 
599.00

Mode of Payment: 
NetBanking

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway